Address	1215 Hospitality Ln, Needles, CA, 92363, United States			Class	**
				Total Rooms	101
Phone	1-760-3265836	Fax		Check-in	15:00
JRL	https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/hotel			Check-out	11:00
Transportati	ion				
Information	not available Please check wi	th hotal directly			
Information	not available. Please check wi	th hotel directly.			
		th hotel directly.			
Hotel Servic		th hotel directly.			
Hotel Servic	dry / Dry Creaning				
Hotel Servic	ce				
Hotel Servic □ Valet Laund Room Ameniti	ce dry / Dry Creaning les ('*'=Equipped only in som	e rooms.)	▼ TV	☐ Kitchen / Kitche	enette
Hotel Service Valet Laund Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar	ce dry / Dry Creaning es ('*'=Equipped only in som	e rooms.) or			enette
Hotel Service Valet Launce Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar Wi-Fi	dry / Dry Creaning es ('*'=Equipped only in som oning	e rooms.) or	☑ TV		enette
Hotel Service Valet Launce Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar Wi-Fi	dry / Dry Creaning es ('*'=Equipped only in som	e rooms.) or	☑ TV		enette
Hotel Service Valet Launce Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar Wi-Fi Bathroom: Ba	dry / Dry Creaning es ('*'=Equipped only in som oning	e rooms.) or	☑ TV		enette
Hotel Service Valet Launce Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar Wi-Fi Bathroom: Ba	dry / Dry Creaning es ('*'=Equipped only in som oning	e rooms.) or offee / Tea	☑ TV		enette
Hotel Service Valet Launce Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar Wi-Fi Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom	dry / Dry Creaning les ('* = Equipped only in some oning	e rooms.) or offee / Tea	✓ TV✓ Hair Dryer☐ Restaurant		enette
Hotel Service Valet Launce Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar Wi-Fi Bathroom : Ba	dry / Dry Creaning les ('*'=Equipped only in some oning	e rooms.) or offee / Tea	✓ TV✓ Hair Dryer☐ Restaurant		enette
Hotel Service Valet Launce Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar Wi-Fi Bathroom: Bath	dry / Dry Creaning les ('*'=Equipped only in some oning	e rooms.) or offee / Tea nge ining Room / Fitness	▼ TV		enette

[Use of Hotel Information]

The hotel information may change without prior notice.

Apple World will not be held responsible for any inconvenience or additional charges which may be caused by inaccuracy of the information